2013 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded

Applicant Name

Abilities Unlimited Jonesboro

Benton County Environmental Division

Craighead County RSWMD

ESCO Processing & Recycling, LLC
Fairfield Bay, City of

Goodwill Industries of Arkansas
Independence County

Pulaski County RSWMD

Stone County

U.S. Green Building Council

Project

Oil burning heater for demanufacturing facility
Collection events

Marketing campaign to promote e-waste recycling
Free CRT recycling to increase RSWMD participation
Rebates to citizens for e-waste recycling fee
Equipment to host collection events

Public awareness program

Promotion/Education

Coupons for free e-waste recycling

Collection events at Green Schools

Amount Received
$0.00
$6,200.00
$8,552.93
$155,000.00
$1,000.00
$33,414.15
$6,695.00
$8,552.92
$5,205.00
$25,380.00
Total $250,000.00



