## 2013 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded

Applicant Name	Project	Amount Re	ceived
Abilities Unlimited Jonesboro	Oil burning heater for demanufacturing facility		\$0.00
Benton County Environmental Division	Collection events		\$6,200.00
Craighead County RSWMD	Marketing campaign to promote e-waste recycling		\$8,552.93
ESCO Processing & Recycling, LLC	Free CRT recycling to increase RSWMD participation		\$155,000.00
Fairfield Bay, City of	Rebates to citizens for e-waste recycling fee		\$1,000.00
Goodwill Industries of Arkansas	Equipment to host collection events		\$33,414.15
Independence County	Public awareness program		\$6,695.00
Pulaski County RSWMD	Promotion/Education		\$8,552.92
Stone County	Coupons for free e-waste recycling		\$5,205.00
U.S. Green Building Council	Collection events at Green Schools		\$25,380.00
		Total \$	250,000.00